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2000 900 STX

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PARTS LIST

Hull

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
GASKET,TAIL PIPE (Ref # 11060) 11060-3797 1
GASKET,U HOOK,FR (Ref # 11060A) 11060-3799 1
GASKET,U HOOK,RR (Ref # 11060B) 11060-3800 2
GASKET,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 11060C) 11060-3801 2
HOLDER (Ref # 13091) 13091-3780 1
HOUSING,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 13227) 13227-3711 2
PLATE (Ref # 13270) 13270-3809 2
PLATE (Ref # 13270A) 13270-3860 2
PLATE (Ref # 13270B) 13270-3896 2
HOLDER (Ref # 13280) 13280-3703 3
HOLDER,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 13280A) 13280-3705 1
HOLDER (Ref # 13280B) 13280-3706 13
HOLDER,TAIL PIPE CAP (Ref # 13280C) 13280-3715 1
DUCT,AIR INTAKE (Ref # 14073) 14073-3762 1
DUCT,AIR INTAKE (Ref # 14073A) 14073-3773 1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031) 16031-3840 1
PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18049) 18049-3757 1
HOOK (Ref # 27012) 27012-3787 1
HOOK (Ref # 27012A) 27012-3797 3
HOOK,TOWING,RR (Ref # 27012B) 27012-3800 1
CAP-END,TAIL PIPE (Ref # 39031) 39031-3703 1
TRIM-SEAL,L=1412 (Ref # 39145) 39145-3748 1
TRIM-SEAL,L=76 (Ref # 39145A) 39145-3770 1
PIPE-TAIL (Ref # 59156) 59156-3719 1
HULL-COMP,S.YELLOW (Ref # 59426) 59426-3893-CU 1
STABILIZER,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 59437A) 59437-3711-6Z 1
STABILIZER,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 59437C) 59437-3712-6Z 1
COVER-JET PUMP (Ref # 59446) 59446-3746 1
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92002) 92002-3755 2
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2000 900 STX
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SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92009A)
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)

RIVET,4.8MM (Ref # 92039)

RIVET (Ref # 92039A)

PLUG,RR,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,6MM (Ref # 410)
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410A)
WASHER-PLAIN,5MM (Ref # 411)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

BAND,L=201 (Ref # 92072)

BAND,314X18 (Ref # 92072A)

SEAL (Ref # 92093)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92150)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X40 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X52 (Ref # 92151A)

BOLT,SOCKET,M6,SHOULDER (Ref # 92151B)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

TUBE (Ref # 92190)
TUBE,39X51X90 (Ref # 92191)
WASHER,6X16X3 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)

PART NUMBER

92009-3789
92009-3849
92015-3709
92037-509
92037-541
92039-3719
92039-3741
92066-3744
41050600
410S0800
41150500
92071-3812
92072-3778
92072-3814
92093-3720
92150-3775
92151-3719
92151-3720
92151-3746
92160-3912
92190-3963
92191-3744
92200-3754
92200-3779

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

o0 = =2 N W s PN =222 000N W =2 NN O =



