

2000 900 STX

PARTS LIST

Hull

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,TAIL PIPE (Ref # 11060)	11060-3797	1
GASKET,U HOOK,FR (Ref # 11060A)	11060-3799	1
GASKET,U HOOK,RR (Ref # 11060B)	11060-3800	2
GASKET,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 11060C)	11060-3801	2
HOLDER (Ref # 13091)	13091-3780	1
HOUSING,DRAIN PLUG (Ref # 13227)	13227-3711	2
PLATE (Ref # 13270)	13270-3809	2
PLATE (Ref # 13270A)	13270-3860	2
PLATE (Ref # 13270B)	13270-3896	2
HOLDER (Ref # 13280)	13280-3703	3
HOLDER,FUEL FILTER (Ref # 13280A)	13280-3705	1
HOLDER (Ref # 13280B)	13280-3706	13
HOLDER,TAIL PIPE CAP (Ref # 13280C)	13280-3715	1
DUCT,AIR INTAKE (Ref # 14073)	14073-3762	1
DUCT,AIR INTAKE (Ref # 14073A)	14073-3773	1
FLOAT (Ref # 16031)	16031-3840	1
PIPE-EXHAUST (Ref # 18049)	18049-3757	1
HOOK (Ref # 27012)	27012-3787	1
HOOK (Ref # 27012A)	27012-3797	3
HOOK,TOWING,RR (Ref # 27012B)	27012-3800	1
CAP-END,TAIL PIPE (Ref # 39031)	39031-3703	1
TRIM-SEAL,L=1412 (Ref # 39145)	39145-3748	1
TRIM-SEAL,L=76 (Ref # 39145A)	39145-3770	1
PIPE-TAIL (Ref # 59156)	59156-3719	1
HULL-COMP,S.YELLOW (Ref # 59426)	59426-3893-CU	1
STABILIZER,LH,F.BLACK (Ref # 59437A)	59437-3711-6Z	1
STABILIZER,RH,F.BLACK (Ref # 59437C)	59437-3712-6Z	1
COVER-JET PUMP (Ref # 59446)	59446-3746	1
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3755	2

2000 900 STX

PARTS LIST

Hull

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
SCREW,5X16 (Ref # 92009)	92009-3789	1
SCREW,TAPPING,4X16 (Ref # 92009A)	92009-3849	6
NUT,FLANGED,8MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-3709	8
CLAMP (Ref # 92037)	92037-509	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92037A)	92037-541	1
RIVET,4.8MM (Ref # 92039)	92039-3719	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039A)	92039-3741	3
PLUG,RR,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)	92066-3744	2
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,6MM (Ref # 410)	410S0600	8
WASHER-PLAIN-SMALL,8MM (Ref # 410A)	410S0800	8
WASHER-PLAIN,5MM (Ref # 411)	411S0500	1
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-3812	1
BAND,L=201 (Ref # 92072)	92072-3778	1
BAND,314X18 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3814	1
SEAL (Ref # 92093)	92093-3720	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92150)	92150-3775	8
BOLT,SOCKET,6X40 (Ref # 92151)	92151-3719	4
BOLT,SOCKET,6X52 (Ref # 92151A)	92151-3720	4
BOLT,SOCKET,M6,SHOULDER (Ref # 92151B)	92151-3746	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-3912	2
TUBE (Ref # 92190)	92190-3963	1
TUBE,39X51X90 (Ref # 92191)	92191-3744	1
WASHER,6X16X3 (Ref # 92200)	92200-3754	8
WASHER (Ref # 92200A)	92200-3779	6